
SPONSOR + EXHIBITOR APPLICATION FORM

COMPANY NAME

10’ X 10’ 

TYPE BOOTH SELECTION
RANKED BY PREFERENCE

BOOTH SELECTION
RANKED BY PREFERENCE

QTY.

BOOTH SELECTION
RANKED BY PREFERENCE

1ST

1ST

1ST

2ND

2ND

2ND

3RD

3RD

3RD

PRICE   $

PRICE   $

PRICE   $10’ X 20’ 

BILLING ADDRESS

PHONE FAX POINT OF CONTACT EMAIL 

PAYMENT REMITTANCE
Marine Aquarium Societies of North America
106 York Drive
Madison Heights, VA 24572 USA

NOTES:
Deposit payment in US $ must accompany this form in 
order to secure your space as a sponsor or exhibitor.
DEPOSITS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE.

CONTACT NAME

CITY

TITLE

ST/PROV COUNTRY ZIP

CONTACT INFORMATION 
Mr. Tom Lisciandra | MASNA Vice President Phone: 1.669.25MACNA, Fax: 1.413.541.8443, Email: MACNASales@MASNA.org. Please email your company banner and logo to 
MACNASales@MASNA.org 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Is there a competitor you do not wish to be placed next to?

Will you be selling items from your booth?      Y |     N, if yes please check:      dry goods       vertebrates       invertebrates       other: 

SIGNATURE TITLE DATE

ACCEPTANCE
By my signature below, I hereby: [1]  agree to all terms, conditions, standards, rules, and other provisions stated in this document, including, without limitation, the terms, conditions, 
standards, and/or rules stated on www.MACNA.org/policies, [2] agree that all documents attached hereto are part of this agreement as if fully set forth or incorporated herein, and 
[3] represent and warrant that I am authorized to execute this agreement on behalf of the organization or entity [if any] designated below my signature, and execute this agreement
on behalf of same:

ACCOUNT NUMBER CSV EXPIRATION CARDHOLDER NAME SIGNATURE BILLING ZIP

PAYMENT TYPE
     Company Check [Please make check payable to Marine Aquarium Societies of North America]  Visa   MasterCard American Express        Discover QB Invoice      Paypal

SPONSORSHIP [50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED TO RESERVE - MINIMUM $4,000]

EXHIBIT BOOTH [50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED TO RESERVE]

[paypal@masna.og]


